Frames, Frame Hardware, and Anti-Tips

Controller shown ™
for reference only

Wheel Lock shown
for reference only




Frames, Frame Hardware, and Anti-Tips

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 1066261 Bracket, Armrest, Black 1 2
2 60275X000 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 4
3 1107805 H-Block 1 2
4 16720X004 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 4
5 1030949 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 3
6 1109938 H-Block with Socket Cup 1 2
7 1023450-NLA | NLA - Rivet, Ratchet 1 10
8 1001843 Cap, Head Tube, Black 1 2
9 1121213-NLA | NLA = Bracket, Controller Mounting, Black 1 1
10 1113439-NLA | NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head Tap (#10-32 x 1") 1 2
11 1025736 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 3
12 A 1121226-NLA | NLA - Hardware, Frame (Pair) 2 1
13 1121206-NLA | NLA - Decal, Frame - P9000XDT 1 2
14 1065530 Bearing, Flange (7/16") 1 2
15 1074930 Sleeve w/ Bearing, Black, Adult/Hemi 1 2
16 B 1121207-NLA | NLA - Frame Assembly with Bearings, Black - Right 1 1
16 B 1121208-NLA | NLA - Frame Assembly with Bearings, Black - Left 1 1
17 15680X013 Anti-Rattle (1") 1 2
18 C 1061112 Anti-Tipper, For Chairs with 6" Fork & Caster - 2 1

1360A (Pair)

NOTE: A -Includes items 1-11
B - Includes items 14 and 15
C - Includes 2 Anti-Tippers and Instruction Sheet




